
Protecting and serving the people of Kent 

• Discuss any policing issues with a neighbourhood officer  

• Get expert crime prevention advice  

• Have your say on policing in Kent  

• Pick up a free crime prevention item (subject to availability)  

Contact us: 
• Visit our website 

www.kent.police.uk 

• Follow us on twitter 
@kentpoliceton 

• Find us on Facebook 

• Call 999 in an 
emergency 

• If you are deaf or 
speech-impaired, text 
‘Police’ and your 
message to 60066 

• Call 101 to report a 
non-urgent crime or 
contact your local 
officer 

Available fortnightly on Tuesdays 

Borough Green Village Hall, High Street, 
Borough Green, TN15 8BJ   
1.45pm – 2.45pm  

•29 April 

•13 May 

•27 May 

•10 June 

•24 June 

Dates for April – June 2014: 

Borough Green 


